C-BAND
OUTDOOR BLOCK CONVERTERS
The Jersey Microwave Block Converter
series are specially designed to translate a
block of L-Band frequencies into C-band, or
vice versa, for use in transmitting or receiving
of Satellite applications. Jersey Microwave
components can be tailored to meet your

Control Functionality
High Frequency Stability
Gain Slope Equalizer
High Output Power
RF/IF Monitor
Indoor 1 RU chassis
230 US Highway 206, Suite 407 sales@jerseymicrowave.com  www.jerseymicrowave.com
Flanders, New Jersey 07836  Tel: 908-684-2390 ext 23
Model Number Input Frequency Output Frequency LO Frequency
CBDC-340420-3018-ODU 3.40-4.20 GHz 950-1750 MHz 5150 MHz
CBDC-360420-3018-ODU 3.60-4.20 GHz 950-1550 MHz 5150 MHz
CBDC-450530-3018-ODU 4.50-5.30 GHz 1300-2100 MHz 6600 MHz
  Standard Frequency Bands
C-BAND BLOCK DOWN CONVERTER - Series
Model Number Input Frequency Output Frequency LO Frequency
CBUC-440500-2015-ODU 950-1550 MHz 4.40-5.00 GHz 3450 MHz
CBUC-585645-2015-ODU 950-1550 MHz 5.85-6.45 GHz 4900 MHz
CBUC-585657-2015-ODU 950-1850 MHz 5.85-6.75 GHz 4900 MHz
CBUC-585710-2015-ODU 950-2200 MHz 5.85-7.10 GHz 4900 MHz
CBUC-625675-2015-ODU 950-1450 MHz 6.25-6.75 GHz 5300 MHz
CBUC-675725-2015-ODU 950-1450 MHz 6.75-7.25 GHz 5800 MHz
C-BAND BLOCK UP CONVERTER - Series
Custom bands and custom specifications can be provided.
C-BAND FREQUENCY
BLOCK  CONVERTERS